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Information from UT Arlington Library

INSTALLMENTS

CUBA:
HISTORIES OF THE PRESENT

A photographic exhibition by 
David LaFevor
Nov. 19 - Jan. 30
Central Library - Sixth Floor Parlor

Finals Hours
Central

Fri. Dec. 5 
Sat. Dec. 6
Sun. Dec. 7
Mon. Dec. 8
Tues. Dec. 9
Wed. Dec. 10
Thurs. Dec. 11
Fri. Dec. 12
Sat. Dec. 13
Sun. Dec. 14

24 Hours
24 Hours
24 Hours
24 Hours
24 Hours
24 Hours
24 Hours
Closed at 8 p.m.
9 a.m.  to 8 p.m.
9 a.m. to 2 a.m.

Architecture
& Fine Arts
Science & 
Engineering

Central Library:
December 10 - 12 (9 p.m. – 5 a.m.)
Architecture and Fine Arts Library: 
December 7 – December 12 (All day)
Science and Engineering Library:
December 7 - December 12 (All day)

Sponsored by UTA Libraries

FREE COFFEE FOR FINALS!

8 a.m. to 11 p.m.
10 a.m. to 6 p.m.
1 - 9 p.m.
8 a.m. to 11 p.m.
8 a.m. to 11 p.m.
8 a.m. to 11 p.m.
8 a.m. to 11 p.m.
8 a.m. to 6 p.m.
Closed
Closed

Central Holiday Hours
Sun. Dec.21 
Mon. Dec. 22
Tues. Dec. 23
Wed. Dec.24
Thurs. Dec. 25
Fri. - Wed. Dec. 26 - 31
Thurs. Jan. 1

9 a.m. to 8 p.m.
9 a.m. to 6 p.m.
9 a.m. to 6 p.m.
Closed
Closed
9 a.m. to 6 p.m.
Closed

Science & Engineering  and Architecture & Fine 
Arts libraries will be closed during these dates.

The Price of Manifest Destiny:
Maps Relating to Wars in the Southwest Borderlands, 1800-1866
Approximately 100 rare maps are on display, including John Robinson’s Map 
of Mexico, Louisiana, and the Missouri Territory; the first map to name Pike’s 
Peak; Stephen F. Austin’s map of Texas’ and John Disturnell’s “treaty map” 
used in negotiations to end the U.S.-Mexico War in 1848.
Central Library - Special Collections
Exhibit is free and open to all


